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Thursday 7pm Dunton Go-Race (road)

April 28, May 12, 

May 26,  June 9, 

June 23,  July 7, 

July 21,  August 4

Dunton TT’s 

April 21, August 18 

and a four up TT August 25.

On the Thursdays in between it’s  the Fursty  fursday  rides

2016 British Cycling MTB Cross-country Series

Round one, 2-3 April, Pembrey Country Park, Llanelli     

Round two, 23-24 April, Newnham Park, Plymouth

Round three, 14-15 May, Dalby Forest, North Yorkshire                                                

Round four, 11-12 June, Fforest Fields, Builth Wells                                                         

Round five, 6-7 August, Cannock Chase, Staffs       

2016 British Cycling MTB Cross-country National Championships

16-17 July, Cathkin Braes, Glasgow

Series Name: HMTBC Junior Go-Ride 2016 Spring / Summer

Dates:

Sat 26th March (beginning of Easter Break)

Sat 9th April (end of Easter Break)

Sat 30th April

Sat 21st May

Sat 18th June

Sat 25th June

Times: 09:30 to 12:30

School Hols

Travers Race times/dates

10th April Sunday Spring Classic - Potash

12th April ESES Rnd 1 (Start 19:45, Sunset 19:50) - Potash (Night Race)

17th May ESES Rnd 2 Start 19:00 - Hadleigh

24th May ESES Rnd 3 Start 19:00 - Potash - XCE

31st May ESES Rnd 4 Start 18:00 - Hadleigh

7th June ESES Rnd 5 Start 19:00 - Potash

21st June ESES Rnd 6 Start 19:00 - Potash

28th June ESES Rnd 7 Start 19:00 - Hadleigh

5th July ESES Rnd 8 Start 19:00 - Potash

10th July Sunday Summer Classic - Potash
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Mud Sweat and Gears:

• Sunday 6th March – Hintlesham, Suffolk - Supported by Hadleigh Cycling Club

• Sunday 17th April – Henham Park, Suffolk 

• Sunday 8th May – Norfolk - Venue TBA - Supported by Kings Lynn MTB Club

• Sunday 5th June – Hadleigh Park, Essex - Supported by Hadleigh MTB Club

• Sunday 3rd July – Carver Barracks, Essex - Supported by Walden Velo

• Sunday 21st August – Radical Bikes, Essex - Supported by Radical Bikes

• Sunday 4th Sept – Ickworth House, Suffolk - Supported by West Suffolk Wheelers 

• Sunday 25th Sept – Langdon Hills, Essex - Support by Hadleigh MTB Club

Extra Event

• Sunday 8th May - TBC
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